
 

 

 
SENIOR SCHOOL FAIRS, OPEN MORNINGS / DAYS 

 

 

 
Leighton Park 

- Weekday Open Mornings, 6th November and 4th December 2018 

Our weekday open mornings run from 10.30am – 12.30pm. They include a pupil led tour, an 
opportunity to meet staff and students within different departments and talks by the Head, 
Matthew Judd, and by the Head of Middle School (Years 9-11), Mark Simmons. 

- Weekday Open Evening, Tuesday 30th October 2018 
Our weekday open evening will run from 6.00-8.00pm. The event will provide parents and 

guardians with the opportunity to see some of the school on a pupil led tour and listen to talks 
from the Head, Matthew Judd, and some senior members of staff, in our new Michael Malnick 

Centre for music and media. 
 

 

Charterhouse – visits@charterhouse.org.uk 
Saturday 24th November at 0945 
 
Farnborough Hill – 01252 529811 

Open Afternoon Tuesday 13th November 
 
Luckley House School 

- Tuesday 6 November - Year 6 Taster Day – primarily for any child who was unable to join us 
for the Year 5 Taster Days in the summer term, but we would also welcome any child that did 
attend, but is still undecided on his/her senior school choice. Parents can book via our website at: 
http://www.luckleyhouseschool.org/open-day-booking-form/ 

- Deadline for Registration for 2019 entry is Friday 30 November. Registrations after this date may 
still be considered, but will not be eligible to apply for scholarships. Register via our website at: 
http://www.luckleyhouseschool.org/registration-form/ 

- Entrance Exams for Year 7 2019 entry or deferred place for 2021 Year 9 – Tuesday 8 January  or 
Saturday 12 January 2019 

- Scholarship Assessment Days 
Tuesday 15 January 2019 – Music and Drama 

Wednesday 16 January 2019 -Sports 
Thursday 17 January 2019 – Art 

 
Queen Anne’s School 

Friday 16th November 
Friday 8th March 
Saturday 11th May 

Tours start at 0930 
 
 
For further information please visit our website by clicking here. 

https://www.hallgrove.co.uk/Parents/Senior-Schools-Information/

